202485 R T 1)) X B,
MOTUL KT CHAMP Md—2A 1.264 km ._._.
H A — VAT IE B 2024/09/21 15:15 ..l. n

&% BAARERT 15:15:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
2 15:18:21.788 57.080 28.730 28.350
(44) £A &k 3 15:19:18.664 56.876 28.657 28.219
1 15:17:30.485 56.080 28.256 27.824 4 15:20:15.698 57.034 28.669 28.365
2 15:18:26.750 56.265 28.396 27.869 p5 15:21:17.938 1:02.240 29.144
3 15:19:23.029 56.279 28.381 27.898 6 15:22:54.652 1:36.714 28.184
4 15:20:19.451 56.422 28.490 27.932 7 15:23:51.723 57.071 28.858 28.213
5 15:21:15.503 56.052 28.336 27.716 8 15:24:48.518 56.795 28.605 28.190
6 15:22:11.684 56.181 28.290 27.891 9 15:25:45.151 56.633 28.587 28.046
7 15:23:07.745 56.061 28.268 27.793 10 15:26:42.126 56.975 28.927 28.048
8 15:24:04.044 56.299 28.212 28.087 11 15:27:39.311 57.185 28.801 28.384
9 15:25:00.072 56.028 28.339 27.689
10 15:25:56.103 56.031 28.313 27.718 (99) SAIK ¢
11 15:26:52.329 56.226 28.218 28.008 1 15:17:12.966 57.194 28.725 28.469
12 15:27:48.657 56.328 28.648 27.680 2 15:18:10.273 57.307 28.828 28.479
3 15:19:07.304 57.031 28.704 28.327
(71) XF KB 4 15:20:04.740 57.436 29.259 28.177
1 15:17:29.655 56.906 28.831 28.075 5 15:21:01.895 57.155 28.934 28.221
2 15:18:26.435 56.780 28.763 28.017 6 15:21:58.849 56.954 28.746 28.208
3 15:19:22.950 56.515 28.502 28.013 7 15:22:55.747 56.898 28.701 28.197
4 15:20:19.885 56.935 28.937 27.998 8 15:23:52.411 56.664 28.604 28.060
5 15:21:16.236 56.351 28.456 27.895 9 15:24:49.350 56.939 28.741 28.198
6 15:22:12.365 56.129 28.303 27.826 10 15:25:46.102 56.752 28.681 28.071
7 15:23:08.562 56.197 28.216 27.981 11 15:26:42.895 56.793 28.586 28.207
8 15:24:05.194 56.632 28.489 28.143 pi12 15:28:53.752 2:10.857 59.874
9 15:25:01.547 56.353 28.368 27.985
10 15:25:57.748 56.201 28.368 27.833 (51) ik EE
11 15:26:54.066 56.318 28.413 27.905 1 15:17:20.248 56.771 28.611 28.160
12 15:27:50.323 56.257 28.370 27.887 2 15:18:17.069 56.821 28.659 28.162
3 15:19:14.250 57.181 28.600 28.581
(32) X# B 4 15:20:10.987 56.737 28.677 28.060
1 15:17:24.019 56.820 28.592 28.228 5 15:21:07.673 56.686 28.628 28.058
2 15:18:20.574 56.555 28.447 28.108 6 15:22:04.431 56.758 28.621 28.137
3 15:19:17.183 56.609 28.623 27.986 7 15:23:01.342 56.911 28.586 28.325
4 15:20:13.739 56.556 28.449 28.107 8 15:23:58.261 56.919 28.684 28.235
5 15:21:10.276 56.537 28.467 28.070 9 15:24:59.948 1:01.687 32.885 28.802
6 15:22:06.756 56.480 28.506 27.974 10 15:25:59.135 59.187 31.096 28.091
7 15:23:03.109 56.353 28.452 27.901 11 15:26:56.103 56.968 28.537 28.431
8 15:23:59.558 56.449 28.479 27.970 pi2 15:28:00.614 1:04.511 28.775
9 15:24:56.001 56.443 28.447 27.996
10 15:25:52.528 56.527 28.568 27.959 (18) H—Yv EEHh
11 15:26:49.062 56.534 28.442 28.092 1 15:17:22.247 56.955 28.837 28.118
pi2 15:27:54.194 1:05.132 28.712 2 15:18:18.973 56.726 28.569 28.157
3 15:19:15.902 56.929 28.737 28.192
(31) JRE @55 4 15:20:12.977 57.075 28.769 28.306
1 15:17:21.956 56.735 28.698 28.037 5 15:21:10.039 57.062 28.724 28.338
2 15:18:18.654 56.698 28.369 28.329 6 15:22:07.363 57.324 29.063 28.261
3 15:19:15.258 56.604 28.513 28.091 7 15:23:04.378 57.015 28.716 28.299
4 15:20:11.786 56.528 28.562 27.966 8 15:24:01.305 56.927 28.665 28.262
5 15:21:08.372 56.586 28.569 28.017 9 15:24:58.175 56.870 28.595 28.275
6 15:22:04.750 56.378 28.434 27.944 10 15:25:55.515 57.340 28.864 28.476
7 15:23:01.839 57.089 28.630 28.459 11 15:26:52.740 57.225 28.999 28.226
8 15:23:58.496 56.657 28.716 27.941 12 15:27:49.989 57.249 28.797 28.452
9 15:24:55.412 56.916 28.755 28.161
10 15:25:52.775 57.363 29.408 27.955 (20) 4R f—
11 15:26:49.431 56.656 28.480 28.176 1 15:17:13.559 56.973 28.472 28.501
12 15:27:46.152 56.721 28.683 28.038 2 15:18:10.488 56.929 28.654 28.275
3 15:19:07.464 56.976 28.611 28.365
(16) (L7E BER] 4 15:20:04.510 57.046 28.786 28.260
1 15:17:24.114 58.390 29.603 28.787 5 15:21:02.069 57.559 29.268 28.291
2 15:18:21.296 57.182 28.969 28.213 6 15:21:59.009 56.940 28.700 28.240
3 15:19:17.775 56.479 28.421 28.058 7 15:22:55.944 56.935 28.658 28.277
4 15:20:15.392 57.617 28.585 29.032 8 15:23:52.685 56.741 28.564 28.177
5 15:21:12.719 57.327 29.074 28.253 9 15:24:49.501 56.816 28.593 28.223
6 15:22:09.918 57.199 29.015 28.184 10 15:25:46.437 56.936 28.732 28.204
7 15:23:06.830 56.912 28.723 28.189 11 15:26:43.283 56.846 28.646 28.200
8 15:24:03.951 57.121 28.827 28.294 12 15:27:40.842 57.559 29.013 28.546
9 15:25:01.750 57.799 28.835 28.964
10 15:25:58.523 56.773 28.725 28.048 (10) #EFT T
11 15:26:55.101 56.578 28.560 28.018 1 15:17:06.828 57.618 29.182 28.436
12 15:27:51.725 56.624 28.571 28.053 2 15:18:04.229 57.401 29.183 28.218
3 15:19:01.738 57.509 28.955 28.554
(59) BEHY EA 4 15:19:59.022 57.284 28.935 28.349
1 15:17:24.708 56.831 28.599 28.232 5 15:20:59.690 1:00.668 32.568 28.100
FHAIF—7 Orbits
F1LE—
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20248 BEE T 18 /)~ X6

MOTUL KT CHAMP Md—2A 1.264 km
BRI AR—YEITIE B 2024/09/21 15:15 .
#®E FsAFFRT 15:15:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
6 15:21:56.863 57.173 28.942 28.231
7 15:22:54.112 57.249 28.842 28.407
8 15:23:50.963 56.851 28.618 28.233
9 15:24:47.768 56.805 28.750 28.055
10 15:25:44.668 56.900 28.759 28.141
11 15:26:42.658 57.990 29.889 28.101
12 15:28:03.444 1:20.786 51.657 29.129
(21) #_Bett
1 15:17:13.842 56.932 28.663 28.269
p2 15:18:16.257 1:02.415 28.971
3 15:23:49.228 5:32.971 28.395
4 15:24:46.677 57.449 29.332 28.117
p5 15:25:46.739 1:00.062 28.555
6 15:27:36.088 1:49.349 28.306
(57) A% Eth
1 15:17:24.531 59.571 30.056 29.515
2 15:18:22.260 57.729 29.229 28.500
3 15:19:19.803 57.543 29.277 28.266
4 15:20:17.257 57.454 29.184 28.270
5 15:21:14.511 57.254 29.090 28.164
6 15:22:11.992 57.481 28.913 28.568
p7 15:23:22.191 1:10.199 28.875
(55) mA B
1 15:17:13.460 58.653 29.406 29.247
2 15:18:12.600 59.140 29.821 29.319
3 15:19:10.458 57.858 29.099 28.759
4 15:20:08.333 57.875 29.083 28.792
5 15:21:05.987 57.654 29.056 28.598
6 15:22:04.040 58.053 29.388 28.665
7 15:23:01.820 57.780 29.219 28.561
8 15:23:59.498 57.678 29.048 28.630
9 15:24:56.903 57.405 28.899 28.506
10 15:25:54.256 57.353 28.798 28.555
11 15:26:52.039 57.783 29.196 28.587
12 15:27:50.188 58.149 29.233 28.916
(86) FM £t
1 15:17:19.174 59.205 30.038 29.167
2 15:18:18.820 59.646 30.360 29.286
3 15:19:16.780 57.960 29.267 28.693
4 15:20:15.275 58.495 29.169 29.326
5 15:21:13.289 58.014 29.468 28.546
6 15:22:11.124 57.835 29.092 28.743
7 15:23:09.334 58.210 29.214 28.996
8 15:24:06.706 57.372 28.802 28.570
9 15:25:04.389 57.683 29.089 28.594
10 15:26:02.426 58.037 29.209 28.828
11 15:27:00.456 58.030 29.220 28.810
12 15:27:58.587 58.131 29.455 28.676
(100) A {3
1 15:18:14.357 1:16.021 39.916 36.105
2 15:19:15.181 1:00.824 30.207 30.617
3 15:20:15.157 59.976 30.152 29.824
4 15:21:25.520 1:10.363 38.744 31.619
5 15:22:25.867 1:00.347 30.062 30.285
6 15:23:26.060 1:00.193 30.084 30.109
7 15:24:25.790 59.730 29.649 30.081
8 15:25:26.338 1:00.548 30.080 30.468
p9 15:27:15.268 1:48.930 49.346
(14 =8 2%
pl 15:17:28.432 1:12.046 28.967
FHAIF—2 Orbits
F1LE—
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